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  School District First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Number
Appoquinimink School District Colleen Brown colleen.brown@appo.k12.de.us 302-376-4118

lauren.harwood@bsd.k12.de.us

michelle.kutch@bsd.k12.de.us

Caesar Rodney School District Tamara Toles Torain tamara.tolestorain@cr.k12.de.us 302-698-4800

Campus Community School District Amanda Cinque amanda.cinque@ccs.k12.de.us 302-736-0403

william.walls@cape.k12.de.us

michael.young@cape.k12.de.us

Capital School District Michael Saylor michael.saylor@capital.k12.de.us 302-857-4252

goofyaboutgoofy@gmail.com

rdraper@cdcacademy.org

Charter School of Wilmington Roberto Stella rstella@charterschool.org 302-651-2727 ext 114

Christina School District Kelly Wells kelly.wells@christina.k12.de.us 302-547-5258

Colonial School District Julie Alexander julie.alexander@colonial.k12.de.us 302-429-4085

Delaware Military Academy Michael Scarborough michael.scarborough@dma.k12.de.us 302-998-0745

Delmar School District Grady McGrew grady.mcgrew@delmar.k12.de.us 302-846-9544

Diocese of Wilmington Daniel Jones djones@holycrossdover.org 302-674-5787 ext 132

EastSide Charter School Monique Dolcy monique.dolcy@escs.k12.de.us 302-762-5834

Early College High School at DSU Kathy Doyle kathleen.doyle@echs.k12.de.us 302-399-9475

Indian River School District Will Revels will.revels@irsd.k12.de.us 302-436-1000

Lake Forest School District Amy Reed acreed@lf.k12.de.us 302-284-9291 ext 264

Laurel School District Kim Ralph kimberly.ralph@laurel.k12.de.us 302-875-6110

Milford School District Veronica Evans vevans@msd.k12.de.us 302-422-1610

MOT Charter High School Jen Vail jennifer.vail@mot.k12.de.us 302-696-2000

Newark Charter School Stacy Walls Bartkowski stacy.bartkowski@ncs.k12.de.us 302-369-2001 ext 673

New Castle County Vocational-Technical Mary An Scarbrough maryan.scarbrough@nccvt.k12.de.us 302-995-8170

Polytech Sarah Sacksteder sarah.sacksteder@polytech.k12.de.us 302-697-3255 ext 2610

Positive Outcomes Charter School Bill Kobus william.kobus@pocs.k12.de.us 302-697-8805

Red Clay Consolidated School District Rebecca Reed rebecca.reed@redclay.k12.de.us 302-552-3821

Seaford School District Chester Cox ccox@seaford.k12.de.us 302-629-4587 ext. 1550

Smyrna School District Michael Feldman michael.feldman@smyrna.k12.de.us 302-659-4327

St. Edmond's Academy Amy Rottura arottura@stedmondsacademy.org 302-475-5370 ext 202

Sussex Tech Bryan Denbrock bryan.denbrock@sussexvt.k12.de.us 302-382-9036

The College School Laurie Drumm ldrumm@udel.edu 302-831-0222

Wilmington Christian School Sharon Duncan sduncan@wilmingtonchristian.org 302-239-2121

Woodbridge School District Heather Heun heather.heun@wsd.k12.de.us 302-232-3362

Central Delaware Christian Academy Jamie Basler 302-697-8407

Brandywine School District

Cape Henlopen School District William Walls 302-645-7711

302-651-2700HarwoodLauren
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